10
YEARS
STAINLESS
ANTICORROSIVE
GUARANTEE
5
YEARS
MECHANICAL PARTS

- DxE -
MACHINABLE
AREA
PLATE
MEASUR.
- FxG -
WEIGHT
(Kg)
VOLUME
(m3)
MVCB909080 MVCB909080P 1 90 90 80 66x66 48x48 60x70 0,68 0,001
MVCB149080 MVCB149080P 2 140 90 80 116x66 98x48 110x70 0,92 0,001
MVCB209080 MVCB209080P 3 200 90 80 176x66 158x48 170x70 1,2 0,002
MVCB269012 MVCB269012P 4 260 90 120 236x66 218x48 230x70 1,75 0,004
MCVB289080 MCVB289080P 5 280 90 80 256x66 238x48 250x70 1,6 0,002
MVCB101612 MVCB101612P 3 100 160 120 76x136 58x118 70x140 1,29 0,003
MVCB161612 MVCB161612P 4 160 160 120 136x136 118x118 130x140 1,81 0,004
MVCB202012 MVCB202012P 6 200 200 120 176x176 158x158 170x180 2,53 0,006
MVCB202515 MVCB202515P 12 200 250 150 176x226 158x208 170x230 3,25 0,009
MVCB252515 MVCB252515P 16 250 250 150 226x226 208x208 220x230 3,87 0,012
MVCB203015 MVCB203015P 15 200 300 150 176x276 158x258 170x280 3,75 0,011
MVCB303015 MVCB303015P 25 300 300 150 276x276 258x258 270x280 5,16 0,016
MVCB304015 MVCB304015P 35 300 400 150 276x376 258x358 270x380 6,64 0,022
MVCB404015 MVCB404015P 49 400 400 150 376x376 358x358 370x380 8,41 0,028
 Version: Normative UL Add “UL” a la referencia Ej. “MVCB909080UL”
Version IP67 Add  “67” to the reference Ex. “MVAB30201567”
Version IP69K Add  “/69” to the reference Ex. “MVAB302015/69”